
S.N. Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20251159233 ANJALI KUMARI 01/09/2002
2 BSCB20251673820 Dheeraj Kumar 07/10/1998
3 BSCB20251478397 CHANDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR 20/08/1993
4 BSCB20251235468 RUPESH KUMAR 14/09/1993
5 BSCB20251361300 SUSHANT KUMAR 02/08/2002
6 BSCB20251863266 RAMLOCHAN KUMAR 02/01/2004
7 BSCB20251902654 NIVASH KUMAR 05/02/1991
8 BSCB20251669679 karan kapoor 08/10/1997
9 BSCB20251142839 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 02/09/1996

10 BSCB20251874266 ROHIT RAHANE 11/10/1999
11 BSCB20251504908 PANDAV KUMAR 04/04/2002
12 BSCB20251547678 SUMIT KUMAR 06/08/1992
13 BSCB20251581721 MANIKANT KUMAR 04/04/2002
14 BSCB20251900126 RAHUL KUMAR 19/03/1998
15 BSCB20251436303 Aprajita gupta 10/11/1990
16 BSCB20251369795 AMARJEET 15/05/2003
17 BSCB2025123569 MANISHA KUMARI 12/10/1989
18 BSCB20251203717 SAHIL RANJAN 11/07/1996
19 BSCB20251949000 MUKESH KUMAR MARANDI 01/08/1987
20 BSCB20251932589 DEEPA KUMARI 05/06/1992
21 BSCB2025146645 AMAN KUMAR 31/08/2001
22 BSCB20251581327 Gautam Raj 20/07/2000
23 BSCB20251728146 NILESH KUMAR 01/03/1986
24 BSCB20251206388 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SINGH 15/08/1994
25 BSCB20251963496 Ankita Verma 15/12/1996
26 BSCB20251903796 anand 07/01/1996
27 BSCB20251602668 POOJA KUMARI 05/03/1999
28 BSCB20251186335 RAJ KUMAR 06/10/1988
29 BSCB20251901758 ABNEESH KUMAR 15/01/1991
30 BSCB20251584184 Prince kumar 15/03/2020
31 BSCB20251782729 ANKITA KUMARI 31/03/1997
32 BSCB20251442465 HEMANT KUMAR 29/01/1990
33 BSCB20251404338 SAROJ KUMAR 09/12/1986
34 BSCB20251751029 Madhu Kumari 14/04/2002
35 BSCB20251678538 MANISH KUMAR 10/08/1994
36 BSCB20251753858 MD FAIZAN ALAM 08/01/2002
37 BSCB20251958808 Abhinav Raj 09/07/1999
38 BSCB2025140777 Lalan Kumar 22/12/1998
39 BSCB20251934726 Ashish Priya 06/04/1991
40 BSCB20251972033 Raj Roshan Singh 14/02/1997
41 BSCB20251676122 ANAND KUMAR 19/07/1987
42 BSCB20251169055 DEEPAK KUMAR 05/07/1992
43 BSCB20251765169 AMIT KUMAR 28/12/1997

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Munger-Jamui
Shift-1     Date: 23.06.2025      Time: 10:00AM-01:00  PM

Post Name: CEO cum Manager



44 BSCB20251919470 GUDDI SHARMA 13/07/1989
45 BSCB20251788462 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR 13/02/2001
46 BSCB20251761991 Sundram kumar 15/02/2004
47 BSCB20251110348 PRABHASH KUMAR VERMA 10/01/1997
48 BSCB2025117141 ANKIT KUMAR 12/03/1997
49 BSCB20251945070 vikash chand 21/12/2000
50 BSCB20251927470 Kanhaiya Kumar 09/07/1999
51 BSCB202517040 RASHMI KUMARI 16/11/1989
52 BSCB20251295711 RUCHI KUMARI 01/01/2001
53 BSCB20251349912 SAURAV KUMAR 10/06/2000
54 BSCB20251335320 Keshav Anand 11/01/1995
55 BSCB20251699823 Himachal kumar 21/01/2000
56 BSCB2025195342 SM TABISH GAUHAR 13/02/1991
57 BSCB20251814894 Md Ejajul haque 06/09/1997
58 BSCB20251825990 RUKHSAR KHATOON 15/02/1994
59 BSCB20251986248 ANIKET KUMAR 26/02/1995
60 BSCB20251708539 MD QUASIM HUSSAIN 08/10/1987
61 BSCB20251757620 ABHIJEET KUMAR 14/04/2000
62 BSCB20251280489 Aditya Raj 12/06/1992
63 BSCB2025197367 Parth 07/05/2001
64 BSCB20251252343 MANS KUMAR SINGH 06/10/2000
65 BSCB20251501838 Sonali Kumari 05/02/2002
66 BSCB2025146118 MANISH KUMAR 06/03/2000
67 BSCB20251218560 Anshuman 26/03/2002
68 BSCB20251271051 SUNNY KUMAR 15/05/1997
69 BSCB20251965711 KRISHNA KANCHAN 15/11/1991
70 BSCB20251960545 shivam kumar 09/02/2000
71 BSCB20251743040 MD NISHATUR RAHMAN 15/08/1990
72 BSCB20251221647 NIRAJ KUMAR RAJAK 10/04/1991
73 BSCB20251492036 Dhiraj Kumar 03/02/1992
74 BSCB20251904293 NIRANJAN KUMAR 06/04/1999

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20251130269 Bishal Kumar 14/11/1989
2 BSCB20251455424 NAVIN KUMAR 10/12/1995
3 BSCB20251613462 Shubham Anand 14/12/1999
4 BSCB20251782550 RITESH ANAND 14/02/1999
5 BSCB20251598573 Sonu kumar 16/01/1997
6 BSCB20251175546 AMIT KUMAR 07/07/1989
7 BSCB20251794696 KHUSHBU KUMARI 13/03/2000
8 BSCB20251867378 Avinash Kumar 15/10/1990
9 BSCB20251300717 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA 12/05/1995

10 BSCB20251757552 NAVIN KUMAR RANJAN 01/01/1990
11 BSCB20251100043 Saurav Kumar 15/02/2002

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Munger-Jamui
Shift-2     Date: 23.06.2025        Time: 2:00-5:00  PM

Post Name: CEO cum Manager



12 BSCB20251228098 Nikhil Arya 31/12/2001
13 BSCB20251418006 DURGA KUMARI 12/11/2001
14 BSCB20251554891 Praveen Kumar 02/01/1999
15 BSCB20251562194 Gopi kishan 06/08/1997
16 BSCB20251431331 CHANDAN KUMAR 03/04/1990
17 BSCB20251897853 RAJA KUMAR 20/02/1996
18 BSCB20251407192 Saurav Kumar 06/10/2001
19 BSCB20251709127 PARMANAND KUMAR 12/01/1996
20 BSCB20251122054 RUPESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 01/01/1987
21 BSCB20251742850 MANISH KUMAR 05/08/2001
22 BSCB20251717649 KUMAR RHISHABH DEO 13/02/1996
23 BSCB20251838311 MUKUND KUMAR 02/01/1992
24 BSCB20251299749 Shiva shakti 05/06/1996
25 BSCB20251379006 Rakesh kumar 10/02/1997
26 BSCB20251174687 Ashish raj 03/12/1998
27 BSCB20251923292 HIMANSHU KUMAR 10/06/1996
28 BSCB20251507471 Bhavya Patel 24/02/2000
29 BSCB2025165783 RAJ LAXMI 06/09/2000
30 BSCB20251695892 Shubhamm kumar 23/03/2001
31 BSCB20251392868 MANISH KUMAR PASWAN 07/11/1989
32 BSCB20251632190 DILKHUSH KUMAR 22/02/2000
33 BSCB20251972273 AMIT KUMAR 15/01/1996
34 BSCB20251357102 Rahul kumr 10/02/1993
35 BSCB20251513981 SHRUTI KUMARI 24/10/2003
36 BSCB20251324233 RABISH KUMAR 15/01/2001
37 BSCB20251915908 DEEPAK KUMAR 07/02/1989
38 BSCB20251403001 ANKIT KUMAR 04/08/1997
39 BSCB20251210270 ASHISH RANJAN 13/04/1995
40 BSCB20251863207 SNEHA BHARTI 02/07/2002
41 BSCB20251360865 CHATURGUN PANDIT 12/08/1989
42 BSCB20251650240 SHIV KUMAR 11/03/2001
43 BSCB20251712058 Niwash Aarya 20/04/2000
44 BSCB20251493437 PRANESH KUMAR 02/04/1999
45 BSCB20251492595 Kiran Kumari 03/04/1997
46 BSCB20251296004 SHIVAM KUMAR 12/05/2000
47 BSCB20251995075 Rakesh Kumar 10/12/1992
48 BSCB20251241810 SUNITA KUMARI 24/02/1994
49 BSCB20251615313 DIVESH KUMAR 04/01/1994
50 BSCB20251645789 Chandan Kumar 10/02/2000
51 BSCB20251386325 Shivam Kumar 04/02/2003
52 BSCB20251330924 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH 20/04/1993
53 BSCB20251787083 Shilpi 13/05/2002
54 BSCB20251517194 UJJWAL KUMAR DUBEY 02/06/1994
55 BSCB20251160890 Manish Kumar 01/06/2002
56 BSCB2025189910 shivani 23/01/2001
57 BSCB20251704482 Abhay Kumar 21/02/2003
58 BSCB20251255303 Sunil kumar yadav 15/12/1999



59 BSCB20251733306 AAMIR AHMAD 07/02/1993
60 BSCB20251195341 RAHUL KUMAR PASI 26/10/1990
61 BSCB20251419477 RITU RAJ AARYAN 08/04/2000
62 BSCB20251368987 PREM KUMAR 08/03/1999
63 BSCB20251790934 ANNU KUMARI 19/07/1999
64 BSCB20251184883 SUMAN KUMARI BURNWAL 25/03/2001
65 BSCB2025167415 SUJIT KUMAR DAS 12/03/1997
66 BSCB20251426922 Kanhaiya Kumar 11/08/2001
67 BSCB20251332032 HAZRAT SHOAIB FASIHI 15/03/1992
68 BSCB20251686964 RUKMINI KUMARI 08/10/2000
69 BSCB20251357080 RAHUL KUMAR 08/08/1995
70 BSCB20251403896 RAM PRAKASH SHARMA 05/06/1991


